KUK kontrollvdistlus

Tallinn, 8.11.2025

Event 12
08.11.2025 - 10:07

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
1.

No gk wd

KOPJEV, Ernest
JOGILA, Marten-Mattias
SISASK, Jaan
VANASAUN, Andre
ZOKOV, Maximilian
STARUHHIN, Armin
SUSLOV, Sten

YB

08
08
14
13
14
13
14

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time
1:15.93
1:16.26
1:29.99
1:39.15
1:39.80
1:42.91
1:46.45

Pts

420
414
252
188
185
168
152

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool

08.11.2025 10:13 - Page 1



