

KUK kontrollvõistlus  
Tallinn, 8.11.2025

Event 12  
08.11.2025 - 10:07

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open  
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	YB		Time	Pts
1.	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:15.93</b>	420
2.	08	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:16.26</b>	414
3.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:29.99</b>	252
4.	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:39.15</b>	188
5.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:39.80</b>	185
6.	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:42.91</b>	168
7.	14	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>1:46.45</b>	152